RH runs with RH
Popular sizes in stock.
Any two part numbers of this pitch will run together.
RH 45°
RH 45°
16.175
1.694
106.291

d
Ax
is
  P
la
st
ic
 M
O
D
3
RH 45°
RH 45°
5.00
ZH3-9 9 42.43 48.43 36 15 0.056 0.040 £16.94 £14.63
ZH3-10 10 42.43 48.43 40 15 0.061 0.040 £20.42 £15.60
ZH3-11 11 46.67 52.67 40 15 0.070 0.049 £21.70 £16.64
ZH3-12 12 50.91 56.91 40 15 0.081 0.060 £27.51 £21.09
ZH3-13 13 55.15 61.15 48 15 0.103 0.071 £30.04 £23.07
ZH3-14 14 59.40 65.40 48 15 0.115 0.083 £31.01 £23.80
ZH3-15 15 63.64 69.64 48 15 0.128 0.097 £37.56 £28.84
ZH3-16 16 67.88 73.88 48 15 0.142 0.111 £38.74 £29.68
ZH3-17 17 72.12 78.12 48 15 0.157 0.126 £42.16 £32.27
ZH3-18 18 76.37 82.37 48 15 0.173 0.142 £47.29 £36.24
ZH3-19 19 80.61 86.61 60 20 0.202 0.154 £48.45 £37.15
ZH3-20 20 84.85 90.85 60 20 0.220 0.172 £51.81 £39.72
ZH3-21 21 89.10 95.10 60 20 0.239 0.190 £53.67 £41.17
ZH3-22 22 93.34 99.34 60 20 0.258 0.210 £63.99 £49.12
ZH3-23 23 97.58 103.58 60 20 0.279 0.230 £67.46 £51.77
ZH3-24 24 101.82 107.82 60 20 0.300 0.252 £75.74 £58.07
ZH3-25 25 106.07 112.07 60 20 0.322 0.274 £84.74 £64.99
ZH3-26 26 110.31 116.31 60 20 0.346 0.297 £86.36 £66.24
ZH3-27 27 114.55 120.55 60 20 0.370 0.321 £88.71 £68.08
ZH3-28 28 118.79 124.79 60 20 0.395 0.346 £89.09 £68.40
ZH3-29 29 123.04 129.04 60 20 0.421 0.372 £101.16 £77.60
ZH3-30 30 127.28 133.28 60 20 0.447 0.399 £110.26 £84.59
ZH3-31 31 131.52 137.52 60 20 0.475 0.427 £123.73 £94.91
ØD
BORE Ø
H8 LIMITS
BOSS Ø

(mm)
WEIGHT (kg) PRICE EACH 1 - 5
ZH ZPHZH ZPH
DISCOUNTS
1 - 5        List Price
6 - 29 – 22%
30 - 99 – 44%
100 - 399 – 47%
400 - 999 – 50%
1000 - 5000 – 53%
RH helix is standard.
LH = price + 33%.
Telephone+44(0)1246268080 Fax +44(0)1246260003
Unit 14, Foxwood Ind. Park, Foxwood Rd. Chesterfield, Derbyshire S41 9RN
25 . 36
ZH3-32 32 135.76 141.76 60 20 0.504 0.455 £146.41 £112.34
ZH3-33 33 140.01 146.01 60 20 0.538 0.489 £159.82 £122.66
ZH3-34 34 144.25 150.25 60 20 0.564 0.515 £167.86 £128.78
ZH3-35 35 148.49 154.49 60 20 0.595 0.547 £174.11 £133.60
ZH3-36 36 152.74 158.74 60 20 0.627 0.579 £180.22 £138.30
ZH3-37 37 156.98 162.98 60 20 0.661 0.612 £222.41 £170.64
ZH3-38 38 161.22 167.22 60 20 0.695 0.646 £229.17 £175.79
ZH3-39 39 165.46 171.46 60 20 0.730 0.681 £243.84 £187.11
ZH3-40 40 169.71 175.71 80 20 0.808 0.717 £247.64 £189.99
ZH3-41 41 173.95 179.95 80 20 0.845 0.754 £251.49 £193.03
ZH3-42 42 178.19 184.19 80 20 0.883 0.792 £265.99 £204.06
ZH3-43 43 182.43 188.43 80 20 0.921 0.830 £273.06 £209.63
ZH3-44 44 186.88 192.68 80 20 0.963 0.872 £286.10 £220.75
ZH3-45 45 190.92 196.92 80 20 1.001 0.910 £294.20 £225.78
ZH3-46 46 195.16 201.16 80 20 1.043 0.952 £342.77 £259.04
ZH3-47 47 199.40 205.40 80 20 1.085 0.994 £346.01 £261.49
ZH3-48 48 203.65 209.65 80 20 1.128 1.037 £348.53 £266.93
ZH3-49 49 207.89 213.89 80 20 1.172 1.081 £376.48 £288.89
ZH3-50 50 212.13 218.13 80 20 1.217 1.126 £388.55 £298.18
Gears with a greater number of teeth than listed are subject to different
face widths, boss and bore.  Please consult Technical for sizes.
Helical G
ears Crossed Axis  Plastic  M